10 11
16 "
3 5
8 "
2" CAMLOCK CONNECTION
6.800"
MINIMUM CLEARANCE
WITH PIN DRIVE

DRAWN BY DATE REV. DESCRIPTION
GES 10/15/13 1 NEW PRINT
CM 28JAN14 02 REMOVED SEALS, REVISE NUMBERING SYSTEM OF BOM
GES 7/24/14 3 REPLACED ACORN NUT WITH 8-545
GES 8/10/15 4 UPDATED BOM
SCALE 1:4
EQUIPMENT
* DIMENSIONS  ARE  IN  INCHES
* DIMENSIONS REFERENCE
   THEORETICAL SHARP CORNERS
* FILLET RAD.: 0.015 0.005
* TOLERANCES:
          .XX 0.01
          .XXX 0.005
          ANGLE 0.5
MATERIAL:
GJ PF CUT-SHEET
Alfa Laval
GAMAJET
POWER-FLEX
NAME
UNLESS  OTHERWISE  SPECIFIED
GJ PF-2000
DWG. NO.
THIS DRAWING IS THE PROPERTY OF ALFA LAVAL
REPRODUCTIONS AND USE OTHER THAN
BORROWER'S AGREEMENT IS PROHIBITED. THIS
DOCUMENT SHALL NOT BE LENT OR DISPOSED OF
DIRECTLY OR INDIRECTLY NOR USED FOR ANY
PURPOSE OTHER THAN THAT WHICH IS
SPECIFICALLY FURNISHED.
FINISH (UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED):
SHEET 1 OF 18
04
REV
316 SS
DRAWN BY DRAWN DATE
12/15/2010
32 Ra
GES
ITEM NO. PART # DESCRIPTION QTY.
1 6-166 GEARBOX PIN 2
2 7-458 SMALL COLLAR O-RING & TEE HOUSING CAP O-RING 2
3 8-544 ROTOR LOCKWASHER 1
4 8-545 ROTOR NUT 1
5 10-102 CAP 1
6 10-103-PF STEM 1
7 10-104-PF-FT TEE HOUSING 1
8 10-105-PF POWERFLEX OR LOW PROFILE NOZZLE HOUSING 1
9 10-106-FT NOSE PLATE 1
10 10-108-PF INLET COLLAR 1
11 10-109 STATOR 1
12 10-114-PF TEE HOUSING CAP 1
13 10-117 TEE HOUSING BEVEL GEAR 1
14 10-118 BEVEL GEAR, NOZZLE HOUSING 1
15 10-119 NOZZLE HOUSING BEVEL GEAR RETAINING RING 1
16 10-125 PLANETARY RING GEAR 1
17 10-126 PLANETARY LARGE WASHER 3
18 10-128-F INPUT SHAFT UPPER BEARING HOUSING 1
19 10-129-F GEARHEAD LOWER BEARING HOUSING 1
20 10-130 STEM BASE 1
21 10-131 TEE HOUSING BEARING 2
22 10-132 TEE HOUSING CUP 2
23 10-133 NOZZLE HOUSING BEARING 1
24 10-133-PF NOZZLE HOUSING BEARING - THIN 1
25 10-134 NOZZLE HOUSING CUP 2
26 10-137 11 TOOTH PLANET GEAR CARRIER 3
27 10-138 PINION GEAR, 8 TOOTH 3
28 10-139 PLANET GEAR 16
29 10-141 PLANETARY GEAR OUTPUT SHAFT 1
30 10-146 STEM SCREW 4
31 10-147 CLUTCH O-RING 1
32 10-150 SET SCREW 1